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
Fort Wayne ............... 260 Houma .....c.ovvvvnnnnn. 985 Bloomington ............. 952 Atlantic City .............. 609 Asheville.................. 828
Gary.ooiee e 219 Lake Charles.............. 337 Duluth........oovveennnn. 218 Cherry Hill ... 856 Charlotte ............ 704/980
Indianapolis .............. 317 New Orleans.............. 504 Minneapolis .............. 612 Elizabeth ................. 908
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COLDWELL

Kirk Kohart
BAN KE R Managing Broker
—_— 2535 N 200 W, Angola, IN 46703 Cell: 260.466.5917 Craig Walker  Barb Hendrick Kelly Leckner Matt Leckner
REAL ESTATE GROUP Office: 260.665.2182 Cell: 260-833-6334 Cell: 260-833-4698  Cell: 260-668-3300 260-316-8123

Toll-Free: 800.878.2182

Alice Welch Brian Welch Kay Kunce Erica Amans Jessica Pineiro Patrick Hagan Don Wise Patti

Cell: 260-663-1553  Cell: 260-687-1007  Cell: 260-316-1422 Cell: 260-740-8673 Cell: 260-316-0667 260-438-7714 Cell: 260-905-6162  Couperthwaite Stockamp
260-243-1466 260-668-0908

Have You Thought About
A Career in Real Estate?
Join our Team!

http://www.agentindiana.com
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w BO0TH-ROSE-AREDS

Craig Rice
316-2570

“Here to serve you in 2025"”

Mike Shoup Drew Koeppe
667-7969 316-8720
901 N. Wayne Street, Angola, IN
665-2515 » 665-3245 « 1-800-201-LAKE

booth.rose@frontier.com « boothrosekrebsre.com

judi Reely
316-4234

The 2023 Herald Republican
Reader’s Choice Award for
#1 REAL ESTATE OFFICE is
Booth Rose Krebs, and the
Reader’s Choice Award for
#1 REALTOR is Craig Rice!

GOLDEN LAKE ROAD -
Brick 1 story home sitting
on partially wooded 2.08
acre+/- lot has 2 BR, 1.5
BA, eat-in kitchen, large
family room with wood
burner, living room with
fireplace, and an enclosed

- porch. Home has electric
heat and central air. There are 2 lean-to’s, 2 detached garages, 2 sheds, & a large pole
barn that is insulated, partially finished & heated with a family room, workshop, 1/2
bath, and shop set-up. Close to Golden Lake chain lakes. Easy access to US 20 &1-69. 1
year Cinch Home Warranty included. WAGON WHEEL LIGHT FIXTURE IN FAMILY ROOM
IS NOT INCLUDED. Only $365,000. MLS #202511052

#| GARRETT -
Remodeled 3
bedroom, 2 1/2
bath, fresh paint,
recently replaced
furnace and A/C.
Well laid out,
open with large
rooms. Only
$186,500. MLS
#202528911

HERRINGTON HEIGHTS - This
q spacious ranch home offers a split
floor plan and a 3 car garage. Great
location near walking trail and the
YMCA. Enjoy the back yard from
the concrete patio with room to
| roam! Great kitchen with breakfast
bar or a formal dining room for spe-
cial occasions. Only $349,900.00.
MLS# 202537793

LOG CABIN - Well maintained log
cabin on a 2 acre +/- rolling lot
w/mature trees. Open & covered
decks in a country setting w/lots of
wildlife. Nice stone retaining wall
& stonework for 2 wood burning
stoves. Newly refinished hardwood
floors in living & dining areas. Ca-
thedral beamed ceilings & open

. concept living room, dining room &
kitchen, 3 BR 2 BA, loft or office area, finished basement. Large laundry room with
second set of kitchen cabinets. One car attached garage in basement & 3-car de-
tached garage, plus an 8X12 shed. Driveway was recently resealed in 2025. Plenty of
parking in driveway. Only $399,900. MLS #202530528

BUSINESS BLDG./
RESIDENCE - Busi-
ness and residential,
lots of potential, many
uses, was formerly a

daycare.  New win- | | tures, furnace, tub/shower, and metal roof in 2024. Partially fenced yard. Only $184,900. MLS #202441612

ANGOLA - 3BR, 1BA, single
A story home on corner lot close
{ to parks, schools, walking &
biking trails. ome has many
updated including fresh inte-
rior and exterior paint, new
carpet, vinyl, kitchen cabinets,
electric fireplace, light fix-

dows, baths, flooring.

Can be divided for
extra rental income.
5BR, 3.5BA, 1 car de-
1 tached garage, fenced
yard, and covered
porch. Only $310,000.
MLS #202443772

FREMONT, COUNTRY - Well main-
tained 3BR, 2BA, 1 story home has vaulted
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